Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Trinkle 2W (913) 837-8400 08/04/2014
Lease Owner:Triple T

WELL LCG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
B soil/clay 8
31 lime 37
shale 46
sandy lime 52
12 lime 64
6 shale 70
3 lime 73
5 shale 78
5] lime 84
4 shale 88
3 sandy shale and lime 91
8 shale 99
12 sand 111
1 sand 112 ;
5 sand 117 |
1 sand 118
2 sand 120 ;
1 sand 121 |
1 broken sand 122 =
2 broken sand 124 !
36 sandy shale and lime 160 |
51 shale 211
8 sandy shale and lime 217
23 shale 240
1 sand 241
2 sand 243
4 sand 247
1 sand 248
2 sand 250
3 limg———— 253
3 ssand 256
2 broken sand 258
1 lime 259
12 shale 271
sand 272
3 broken samd 275
4 broken sand 279
15 shale 294
6 lime 300-TD




